15
FLEXCO® SR™
Rivet Hinged Fastening System
Belt Preparation Tools
Flex-Lifter™ Belt Lifter
Lift ing a conveyor belt out of the way to do belt
repair and maintenance can be a diffi  cult and
hazardous job. Th e Flex-Lift er™ safely lift s and holds

XL Flex-Lifter FL-XL
XL V-Return Lift Bar FLVRL-XL
Belt Grip
Description Ordering
Number
Sold by the pair 22
Silicone Lubricant
Ordering Number
SL5-1
Flexco® Belt Groover
Ordering Number
FBG1
Far-Pul® HD®  Belt Clamps
Belt Width Ordering
Numberin. mm
Up to 30 Up to 750 LSHD30
Up to 36 Up to 900 LSHD36
Up to 42 Up to 1050 LSHD42
Up to 48 Up to 1200 LSHD48
Up to 54 Up to 1350 LSHD54
Up to 60 Up to 1500 LSHD60
Up to 72 Up to 1800 LSHD72
Belt Grip
When the belt grip is slipped over the belt edge
at a right angle, belts can be pulled
without damaging the belt surface.